
Government College of Arts, Science and Commerce ,Quepem - Goa

Government of Goa

Examination Month: 
 2018
October

Examination Year   : Semester: IClass: FYBA

Roll No: A15-263 MISS SHINDE SONALI

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

09

24

33#5$2 E

CMPIT13

07

30

37#1$2 E

HINOPT

11

34

45 E

YOGAS

12

17

29$1 E

14 E

SOCMAJ-I

07

31

38#2 E

ECOMAJ14-I

09

AB

AB N

HINMAJ

14

32

46 E

ENV13

06

18

24 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

266#8$5

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 7

NA

Roll No: A15-286 MISS GAUNCO DESSAI SIDDHIYA

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

11

25

36$4 E

CMPIT13

06

32

38$2 E

HINOPT

10

37

47 E

ICH-I

11

30

41 E

GEOGMAJ-I

05

15

20 N

AB N

ECOMAJ14-I

11

08

19 N

HINMAJ

14

28

42 E

ENV13

05

13

18$2 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

261$8

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 6

NA

Roll No: A16-113 SHRI GAONKAR CHANDRAJ YESHWANT

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

10

40

50 E

CMPIT13

10

33

43 E

HINOPT

14

34

48 E

ICH-I

13

17

30#5$5 E

SOCMAJ-I

11

35

46 E

ECOMAJ14-I

10

13

23 N

HINMAJ

13

19

32#3$5 E

ENV13

07

20

27 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

299#8$10

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 4

NA

Roll No: A16-114 SHRI GAONKAR GAUTAM RAMCHANDRA

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

12

39

51

CMPIT13

07

32

39$1

KONOPT

11

26

37#2$1

YOGAS

09

14

23#3$4

14

SOCMAJ-I

12

23

35$5

HISTMAJ-I

16

24

40

KONMAJ

10

28

38#2

ENV13

06

13

19#1

PRACT.

Grand Total

296#8$11

Remarks

Passes  5

NA

Roll No: A16-119 MISS BHANDARI RAJLAXMI

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

14

39

53 E

CMPIT13

06

34

40 E

HINOPT

08

26

34#2$4 E

YOGAS

10

13

23#3$4 E

18 E

GEOGMAJ-I

05

16

21 N

08#1$1 E

ECOMAJ14-I

07

35

42 E

HINMAJ

08

32

40 E

ENV13

06

12

18#2 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

297#8$9

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 5

NA

Roll No: A16-154 SHRI VELIP SAHIL MADHU

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

13

37

50 E

CMPIT13

11

25

36#4 E

MAROPT

11

29

40 E

ICH-I

12

25

37#3 E

POLSCMAJ13-I

10

32

42 E

ECOMAJ14-I

07

15

22 N

MARMAJ

08

33

41 E

ENV13

07

12

19#1 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

287#8

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 5

NA

Checked By:________________

Entered By__________________



Government College of Arts, Science and Commerce ,Quepem - Goa

Government of Goa

Examination Month: 
 2018
October

Examination Year   : Semester: IClass: FYBA

Roll No: A16-163 MISS NAIK SANCHITA SHRIKANT

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

09

34

43 E

CMPIT13

13

20

33#2$5 E

HINOPT

08

17

25#10$5 E

ICH-I

17

46

63 E

SOCMAJ-I

11

35

46 E

ECOMAJ14-I

05

28

33 N

HINMAJ

05

30

35$5 E

ENV13

07

23

30 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

308#12$15

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 5

NA

Roll No: A16-258 MISS VELIP RASIKA SHANTARAM

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

09

32

41 E

CMPIT13

09

27

36#4 E

MAROPT

13

27

40 E

YOGAS

09

14

23#4$3 E

10 E

GEOGMAJ-I

04

AB

AB N

AB N

HISTMAJ-I

15

25

40 E

MARMAJ

10

42

52 E

ENV13

06

22

28 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

270#8$3

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 5

NA

Roll No: A16-334 MISS MAHIMA KRIPASHANKAR MISHRA

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

14

43

57

CMPIT13

08

37

45

HINOPT

10

32

42

YOGAS

08

20

28#2

10

SOCMAJ-I

12

24

36#4

HISTMAJ-I

15

34

49

HINMAJ

09

33

42

ENV13

04

19

23

PRACT.

Grand Total

332#8

Remarks

Passes  5

NA

Roll No: A16-348 MISS RAUT DESSAI SHREYA

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

16

50

66 E

CMPIT13

09

29

38$2 E

MAROPT

11

24

35$5 E

YOGAS

08

28

36 E

14 E

GEOGMAJ-I

04

27

31 E

AB N

HISTMAJ-I

15

33

48 E

MARMAJ

08

33

41 E

ENV13

06

12

18$2 E

PRACT.

Grand Total

327$9

Remarks

Needs 

Improvement

 5

NA

Roll No: A16-361 MISS POOJA DATTA HEDE

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

15

61

76

CMPIT13

14

25

39#1

KONOPT

10

29

39$1

ICH-I

15

25

40

GEOGMAJ-I

05

12

17#11$2

10

ECOMAJ14-I

03

40

43

KONMAJ

04

36

40

ENV13

07

20

27

PRACT.

Grand Total

331#12$3

Remarks

Passes  5

NA

Roll No: A16-363 SHRI REBELLO LOVESON

Sub:

ISA:

SEE:

ISA + SEE:

ENG

14

28

42

CMPIT13

12

35

47

KONOPT

07

31

38$2

ICH-I

14

30

44

GEOGMAJ-I

06

24

30

10

HISTMAJ-I

15

34

49

KONMAJ

04

39

43

ENV13

06

21

27

PRACT.

Grand Total

330$2

Remarks

Passes  5

NA

Checked By:________________

Entered By__________________



Government College of Arts, Science and Commerce ,Quepem - Goa

Government of Goa

Examination Month: 
 2018
October

Examination Year   : Semester: IClass: FYBA

#: Activity grace marks

$: General grace marks

N: Not exempted

E: Exempted

Number of female students:

Number of male students:

8

4

                                            Paper Titlesub_code

CMPIT13 : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY -I

ECOMAJ14-I : ECONOMICS MAJOR - MICROECONOMICS - I

ENG : SPOKEN ENGLISH

ENGMAJ : INTRODUCTION TO POETRY AND DRAMA

ENV13 : ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES - I

GEOGMAJ-I : GEOGRAPHY MAJOR - INTRODUCTION TO MAN'S PHYSICAL WORLD

HINMAJ : HINDI MAJOR - POETRY,PROSE,GRAMMAR & CREATIVE WRITING

HINOPT : HINDI OPTIONAL - MODERN PROSE, POETRY, CREATIVE WRITING & GRAMMAR - I

HISTMAJ-I : HISTORY MAJOR - HISTORY OF GOA (FROM PRE-HISTORIC TIMES TO 1987) - I

KONMAJ : KONKANI MAJOR - KONKANI SHORT STORIES

KONOPT : KONKANI OPTIONAL - FUNCTIONAL KONKANI

MARMAJ : MARATHI MAJOR - STORY AS A FORM OF LITERATURE & WRITING SKILL

MAROPT : MARATHI OPTIONAL - ESSAYS

POLSCMAJ13-I: POLITICAL SCIENCE MAJOR - INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL THEORY-I

SOCMAJ-I : SOCIOLOGY MAJOR - INVITATION TO SOCIOLOGY

YOGAS : YOGA STUDIES

Checked By:________________

Entered By__________________


